¢ ALY T A & aifdd, wars
’ , 31 MARCH 2023 & feafer fazor
Capital [l
‘mﬁwmuﬂa surplus [ Y v anfire
Other Liabilities and Provisions _ e AU O A
|Assets _ Lkl : B -
Cash and Balance with RBI : _ﬁuﬂaﬁaﬁai f mﬁﬁﬁa: Sm 322950439027
Balances with other Banks and Money at cali and short notice |3 ¥t ot AR v A v A A | 7 41474087842.65 32999645687.15
| i L Tl wmmuggmoa 00 _22852541200.00|
|5 v b, 131583404642.30 119405591266.94
earg Fuf 10 __3376662856.63| 3381450675.05
|y ety i1 1315577431.22 1090650572.99
s awr __204049119243.89|  182959423792.40
T%wﬂ.a.’ : 12 - 166269766.00 348246694.00
e i R 12 (a} Lot ;
et dmr i _18 _
| ¢ werieE 19

Schedule referes to above farm an integral part of Balance Sheet
TN wE A sFafaE Faad e e w aRweT s k|

(w3, %. 406149)

: s A =
S e A i H ol SRR o o ss sl




sﬁﬂmﬁaﬁaﬁ&mﬂ% sirarer
- o e o 31 z>=n= »ouw

Schedule | As on 31st March 2023 | As on 31st March 2022
. Interestéamed - L g 43 10602148381.56| _ 8642234898.85
Other Income _semym 14 _23571569.95 3777361398
5 Total ] - 10625719951.51 _8680008512.83|
B e , |
B | terest expende | wmam . i8 7625967529.04 621 67.10
_ __ ofersaam 16 1066293328.58 957246485.64
"__Provision & Contingencies ST T SR T i 651781995.00 128351989700
Total _ i . 9344042852.62 8449415349.74
: iii) @ / g __
Net Profit for the year ad ¥ AE A 1281677098.89 230593163.09]
Profit brought forward Y & S I w@ :
Total _ 2 10625719951.51 8680008512.83
R )
VRIS, 3T6.0.TH.
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MADHYA PRADESH RAJYA SAHAKAR] BANK MARYADIT BHOPAL.
e wea weerd o waifa, stow

wiy wh 21wl 200 o wk 31 wnd 202
- Amount in Rs.
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Cooperative Research & Development Fund ikaal_ !l.-%!
Opening balance

Opening balance st i

=k g S

Addition during the year l.."iwa’l’ Ay
Apex Bank Employses Pension Fund wea o whmd d PARY

: v S

, s ) ’ g&éghgggggk:




2222 2fZpengor e 2

RTGS | NEFT ACCOUNT wmOoMw/i el -
517 Other Sundry accounts | As per anneure ‘A) & 84 Wt (W™ TT ¥ SaN)
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ANNEXURE ‘A" SUNDRIES ACCOUNTS (LIABILITIES) (31.03.2023)

Aafty wmd (erfrad) 31.03.2023 apweae ¥
Particulars frarror
TDS fafte o e T e T AEe
insureance Premuim A Wi S
Unpaid biils T A FEE 4O AENA
Samvay bhawan deposit WA W -
Pay order ODJ e duw SRR
POS transaction o 3 vH SAEH AT
stale DD/Banker cheque wayw / el ¥
Contractor security deposit S g R
MICR clg. Pool Fund ey freaftn q@ Al
LIC eredit wrda e e P 3R
ATM suspense v & oA v
INCA swiffrr 317w
Cash TDS agdrfrow
NIA credit TraTg ofde
CG bifrecation vy wear @
ATM other Banks yaisFguvd oA
LIC comm. e @ w v
Coop. pool fund wearh yw Al
Donation Apex Union e g @) e
Grop insurance payable &g wHp & o g
CGST Payable g wirsfraudt sivadhoy
SGST Payable  wweled) SR
AIMAS suspense Y T ¢ T W e
Salary payable g ¥ :
Praposed Coop. share wreafda el wfify st ol ew
Local item in Transit v #9 W
Gurantee issed -
BBPS

Amount
ufr
73804.00
117705165.00
2653.00
731255.96
957082.00
16388.18
560987.51
225541679
3876419.20
507.30
8249.00
68250.07
26799575.21
86416.00
40.00
3242262.96
menoqss
3787660.00
435068.78
11.00
35.50
427.00
5348008.27
318150.47
318159.47
2732778.27
23161562.00
18461035.00
1251037.00
642.00
2100000.00
10.00

282670244.27




&
SHORT NOTICE wra F aa $o1 F sty :
7.1 In Current Account with SCBs o el T B @ uwn - 6148728.29 748,240.28
7.2 State Bank of India and other niotified banks  weelty Wz &% TaT F I s 45,129 480.06 337,397,554.52
7.3 Current account with oher commercial = wuiE 5 @ va =l 3,664,818,181.30 4,453,999,892.35
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SCHEDULE 10

Fixed Assets

104 Land & Premises

Add : -gci!nsli

Less : Sales

Less : Depriciations
Total of 10.1

1 Fumniture & Fixtures

Add : additional during the year

Less : Sales

Less : Depriciations
Total of 10.2

10.3 Motor car

Add : additional during the year
Less : Sales

Total of 10.3

Add : additional during the year
Less : Sales

Less : Depriciations
Total of 10.4

Add : additional during the year
Less : Sales

Less : Depriciations
Total ~f 10.5

§>§§>§§§§§F

N 1&%%&
v : b ¥ e Rww '

AR

wieret vF Rewwat g iy
3k : ok & o afa i wdd
wow ; o & doa R :
LLEE Cf .

i in&iuﬂ»ﬂtﬂ.
e : ok ¥ dow s
T :

b - k& e wfToe WA
v ; ok ¥ e Rww
Y

g wh ¥ e afafeer wlis.
wzie : wh i o e
I : A ’

; Current year
' 34st March 2023

- ure, wf 31 wd 2023

18584601138
s 3,335,057 ,344.56

117.460,437.06

99,591,384.00
23,552,152.95

34,057 425.78

0.00
20,751.737.77
13,305,688.01
30,872,087 .46

2,769,517.60

30,024, 424.83
3,617,180.13
2,041,635.04

1,310.00
1,857,913.37
214,087.67

Previous Year
31st March 2022

wa of 31 W 202

" 3,519,757,685.83

3.338,835,497.83
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MADHYA PRADESH RAJYA SAHAKARI BANK MARYADIT BHOPAL.
weawaw o ween & wwifen, wue

wfiam e Mo

g : wh ¥ o wfafor wrfd)
e aksghm s

T : A

oy
wreifera Zer wii %
W : wk ¥ ghoe sl add
ww:rkE ey

Current year
01 31st March 2023

- ureg wf 31 wrd 2023

- 8220750
0.00
6498.00
4843519

1,568,000.00

0.00
0.00

pav i NS . -

Previous Year
31st March 2022

e af 31 wrd 2022
82,207.50

313,942,134.93
233,125,101.80

345,500,000.00 .

29,955,192.65
554,430.91
188,978.00
32,290.00
52,000.00




MADHYA PRADESH RAJYA SAHAKARI BANK MARYADIT BHOPAL.

ey el wEeTd i wifye, Wa
ERR 31st'March 2023 31st March 2022
are] of 31 W 2023 wa ad 31 wid 2022

Grain advance et Afim ¢ © 191,000.00 261,010.00
Medical advance faf¥cer sfim He . 228,000.00 110,000.00
Recivable from RBI deaf account A fiod & O wd @ wifa 9 . 85222400 310,228.00
Bills receivable outward wfta dra s : 731,143.00 0.00
Petrolidiesel advance dze /S 0.00 10.000.00
Other adv = aftm ; 125,608.29 1,684,173.29
Buikding Maintanace Advance e vy A 145,953.29 205,707.29
OTSamount e wwstar vl 745,378.00 745,378.00
Clearing House adjustment el Ew e 15,000.00 15,000.00
Sal TF unposted to ACT sfaa AT ACT - 4,848.00 - 0.00
Securty depost MPEB wdgh gen AR 1,662,308.00 1,659,308.00
Securty deposit water vagen R 21,675.00 21,675.00

dispule.apped vy ah| i 39,111,742.00 39,111,742.00
Rentpsdadv. aftm P 2575000 25,750.00
Pre-paid Insurance Charges oy drEw 227 874.15 0.00
Amortisation -prem.on Govi.sec. a/c e wff Fu w @ik 23,297,810.00 24,516,896.00

refundable - e drm ey o 69,032,361.00 66,834,021.00
TDS receivable w9y e T wit @ ara 7,087,622.68 4,803,757.24
UDcedt - e 0.00 52,700.00
Lok sdalat OTS yerem AdE: 6,382,088.60 7,230,839.60
Deta migration Differsnce ¥ A Haw 695,682.43 695,682.43
Local kem in Transit wifm wnad 0.00 237,773.00
Festial advance witer i -0.00 1,750.00
lettor of gurantse issued mid R 2,100,000.00 2100000
ACH Gredit e ™ 0.00 20693
CERSAI charges advance wvard =g A 60,067.00 64577
casSTe ot andddr - 8,589,142.08 5666424 .41
SGSTITC e sngdd . 8,589,142.08 5666424.41
IGST ITC ; anfaitedt skl 9,639,893.17 4631707.98
CKYC Advance A & v A afm Yt 2.969.40 31913
GSTTDS Receivable rfeer v oh v &, 3w 2 . bl 8800.00 24776

TOTAL ASSETS S g R 204,049,119,243.89  182,959,423,792.4P




MADHYA PRADESH RAJYA SAHAKARI BANK MARYADIT BHOPAL.
o HeyRY e weer ¥ wifdy, e

Current year _ Pravious Year

weg k31 wnf 2003 o wk 31 Wk 2022

SCHEDULE12 s 12
12 CONTINGENT LIABILITIES srafas duard . s 348,246,694.00

Claims agaisnt the bank not acknowledged &
os debs) Py N—— 3,591,721.00 3,591,721.00

Outstanding Demand of income Tax FTOw T W 9 Wi Skg »ﬂu.»&q%

lottar of Gurantos issued & ot g @ treg n o 2,100,000.00 2,100,000.00

B e

e THUAGRE U8 %, tw W @t
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Annexure 'B' Other Income (31.03.2023)

%

FETAE " W A S
Particulars fragor
Misc Income MOC fafau xw
Samanvay bhawan FHAAY HaA
Rental Income fasrar
Interest Received on Bank Gurantee & T =qrer wed
Income from ATM TATH A T
Income from POS e § A
Cheque book charges received ST A
ATM Charges L X7
Income from IMPS 318 T T O & AT
" Income tax refund & demand Adjusted Hraa REE vl AT FARGSH
House rent received from staff I ¥ wreq Awr faaar
Misc Income without GST
income from UPI

Amount
wftr wal 4
1842919.36

1108440.00
1823239.55

361595.00
103867.16
70290.00
2850.00
0.00
58079.08
0.00
1369717.00

52236.15
90,651.70

6,883,785.00

A T T S S s S A RN
AR DRI 770 L T T

sy
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) MADHYA PRADESH RAJYA SAHAKARI BANK MARYADIT BHOPAL
qeryRY oy e ¥ waffXw, Shue

168 Directors fees, allowances and expenses WS s, W vl ud 00
167  Auditors fees and expenses sty Yo 0wl 855,444 48
168 Lawcharges faftr wrw 771,871.00
19 Postage, telegrams and telephone charges. T UR U TR /595,521.75
1610 Repairs and maintenance e ¢ ey o 3,691,094.93
1811 Insurance DICGC v (Rarialialvaly) 49,802,610.00




MADHYA PRADESH RAJYA SAHAKARI BANK MARYADIT BHOPAL
ey U weer) ¥o waffw, W

uu!!!aﬂ“u .
. 31st March 2022

Amount in Rs. Amount in Rs.

wre wd 31 W 202 we vl 31 wd 20:

. Current year Previous Year
SCHEDULE 17 FTget 17 3istMarch 2023  3istMarch 2022

Amount in Rs. Amount in Rs.

Provisions & contingencies Expenses ul.ls.il.u o ok 31 W 202

Provision for Standard Assets wve wfvt ¥ gy 48,713,000.00 26,745,000.00

472  Provision for Doubtful & Bad debts (Loans & Advances) o At o $6,307,000.00 $03,287,000.00




== ot ‘._;.gq

S.No.

NoOOLsEWON S

i
A
fll

Particulars
MG des. Deposit fund
Staff welfare fund
Coop.Ml.MDwm
credit stablisation Fund
patta fund
mmm

»

Amount
wfn
30,212.00

12864688.00
941140.0

4870678.00




S.No

ng.s.h-n.a-n-s.g.s
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Annexure * D * Misc. EJ Jenses Neweaw T 3+ =Y (31.03.2023)

Particulars

Rounded off alc

Architect consultancy charges
Cedit bill ;
Security guard Expenses

TA staff
Premium paid on securities.
Sam. Bhawan Maintainance charges
CKYC Charges

Contribution BG beema
CERSAI charges

Sammelan Expenses

IMPS charges

Computer maintanance
RTGS/NEFT charges paid
Motor expenses

AGM Expenses

Petrol charges

Subscription Member

Mess charges ¢

Security arrengements
Misc charges

Guest speaker

- House keeping

CCIL / NDS charges paid for
Govt. Securrities

Hostel maintanance
Inc. Tax Paid 2021-22
Tranee visit

Meeting expenses
NPCI charges cash
Expenses on POS
NPCI charges POS

- 10ST paid

Gicharges
Intt. Charges on IT
Account maintanance charges

UPI inter Bank Charges
RBI ATM (PIDF)

\

faraor

s

IR Wy

e W

oo s

& vww

g ¢ AfET s
FHAT WaA [

@ ¥ ww i =y

dvady vt &

waTd W
A ¥ |

g ww ff W =T
FET WA

ax A A vw /vy vw & u
HeT =w

vt vw =mw

RWw =T

g A

AW =T

o s

i =

wfafr awar

oy T

e TRl A Ay I

wrd wreava

IR T
HTT WA 2021-22
wftrg amar

Wit s
vadrtag W T

- s daiew

vadrhoné s e
sfirewdy s
dafrewdy spraw
wwSlrTweY s
¥ 9T AR

Amount
ufer

1.83
269850.00
101415.83

0.00

3693220.38
4356586.00
90700.00
221.90
794078.00
4510.00
993470.00
27487.37
2470292.38
4405.50
1491570.43
268313.00
6016618.38
580000.00
426450.42
20547620.75
7865765.21
215000.00
4049897.55

148635.00
121104.42
2252147.00
42510.00
49229.00
91039.78
0.00

25,501.64
8,924,629.02

2,669,854.43
2,669,854.43
344,048.89
24,955.10
612297.00
1500.00
88540.77

16140.03
72349501.24

u

o




